Certified Information Technology
Administrator

STEP TOWARDS A BRIGHTER FUTURE




Description

The Certified IT Administrator program fulfills the need for trained entry-level network
administrators and security professionals. It provides the essential networking and security
technical knowledge, as well as essential business and professional skills, such as
teamwork and communication, which are needed to succeed in administrative and

management IT positions in the information technology industry.

The Certified IT Administrator program prepares individuals to plan, manage, and secure
the network infrastructure of an enterprise. The program includes knowledge and skill
development in business communications and leadership, as well as the essential technical
knowledge. The technology focus of this program is network administration, with an
emphasis on Windows environments, hardware tools, networking tools and security of the

network infrastructure.

Job Opportunitiesm

Network Administrator or Analyst
Computer Network Administrator
Network Security Analyst
Network Operation Manager
Security or Network Assistant
System Engineer/Network Administrator

Computer Network Technician



Wages

$40,065-$77,425 Annually

Program Admission Requirements
High School graduate (grade 12) or Mature Applicant Status (age 19 or older)

English 12 (60% or better grade) or College English Assessment Test
Pass a math entrance test given by the College

—

Program Duration i
740 Hours/ 37 Weeks

'

Industry Certifications

Microsoft:

* Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA): Windows Server 2016
» Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA): Windows 10
* MCTS (Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist)

CompTIA:

« CompTIA A+

* CompTIA Network+

« CompTIA Security+

Cisco:

« CCENT (Cisco Certified Entry Networking Technician)



Course Outline

Name of Course/Subject

ITP 101

ITP 102

ITP 103

ITP 104

ITP 105

ITP 106

ITP 201

ITP 202

ITP 203

ITP 204

ITP 205

ITP 206

ITP 207

Total

Introduction to Computers

CompTIA A+

CompTIA Network *

Installing and Configuring Windows 10
Configuring Windows Devices
Resume Writing and Technique
Installation, Storage, and computer with Windows Server 2016
Networking with Windows Server 2016
Identity with Windows Server 2016
CompTIA Security *

CCENT (ICND 1)

Job Search & Interview Technique

Practicum

# of Hours

40

80

80

60

60

20

60

60

60

60

60

20

80

740



r”$“w

Fee Structure\>/

#

1

Total

PARTICULARS
Registration Fee
Course Materials

Tuition Fee

Registration Fee
Course Materials

Tuition Fee

FEE

$ 250

$ 500
$12000
$12500
$ 250

$ 500

$ 15000

$ 15500

REMARKS

Domestic
Students

International
Students
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VLWECE IT ACADEMY  Microsoft Imagine Academy <

Surrey Abbotsford South Surrey

Unit 201-12899 80th Ave. Unit 201-3670 Townline Rd. Unit 204-15840 24 Ave.
Surrey, BC, V3W OE6 Abbotsford, BC, V2T 5W8 Surrey, BC, V3Z 0G1
Phone: 604.594.3500 Phone: 604.776.1301 Phone: 604.594.3500
Fax: 604.594.3505 Fax: 604.776.1303 Fax: 604.594.3505

info@westerncommunitycollege.ca abbyinfo@westerncommunitycollege.ca ~ www.westerncommunitycollege.ca
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