

# Certified Information Technology Administrator



**STEP TOWARDS A BRIGHTER FUTURE** 

## Description

The Certified IT Administrator program fulfills the need for trained entry-level network administrators and security professionals. It provides the essential networking and security technical knowledge, as well as essential business and professional skills, such as teamwork and communication, which are needed to succeed in administrative and management IT positions in the information technology industry.

The Certified IT Administrator program prepares individuals to plan, manage, and secure the network infrastructure of an enterprise. The program includes knowledge and skill development in business communications and leadership, as well as the essential technical knowledge. The technology focus of this program is network administration, with an emphasis on Windows environments, hardware tools, networking tools and security of the network infrastructure.

### Job Opportunities

- Network Administrator or Analyst
- Computer Network Administrator
- Network Security Analyst
- Network Operation Manager
- Security or Network Assistant
- System Engineer/Network Administrator
- Computer Network Technician



\$40,065-\$77,425 Annually

### Program Admission Requirements

- High School graduate (grade 12) or Mature Applicant Status (age 19 or older)
- English 12 (60% or better grade) or College English Assessment Test
- Pass a math entrance test given by the College

## Program Duration

740 Hours/ 37 Weeks

## Industry Certifications 🕷

#### Microsoft:

- Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA): Windows Server 2016
- Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA): Windows 10
- MCTS (Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist)

#### CompTIA:

- CompTIA A+
- CompTIA Network+
- CompTIA Security+

#### Cisco:

• CCENT (Cisco Certified Entry Networking Technician)

Course Outline				
Name of Course/Subject	# of Hours			
ITP 101 Introduction to Computers	40			
ITP 102 CompTIA A⁺	80			
ITP 103 CompTIA Network *	80			
ITP 104 Installing and Configuring Windows 10	60			
ITP 105 Configuring Windows Devices	60			
ITP 106 Resume Writing and Technique	20			
ITP 201 Installation, Storage, and computer with Windows Server 2016	60			
ITP 202 Networking with Windows Server 2016	60			
ITP 203 Identity with Windows Server 2016	60			
ITP 204 CompTIA Security *	60			
ITP 205 CCENT (ICND 1)	60			
ITP 206 Job Search & Interview Technique	20			
ITP 207 Practicum	80			
Total	740			

Fee Structure				
#	PARTICULARS	FEE	REMARKS	
1	Registration Fee	\$ 250	Domestic Students	
2	Course Materials	\$ 500	Students	
3	Tuition Fee	\$12000		
Total		\$12500		
1	Registration Fee	\$ 250	International Students	
2	Course Materials	\$ 500	Students	
3	Tuition Fee	\$ 15000		
Total		\$ 15500		

WESTERN COMMUNITY		
COLLEGE		

WESTERN COMMUNITY		
COLLEGE		







#### Surrey

Unit 201-12899 80th Ave. Surrey, BC, V3W 0E6 Phone: 604.594.3500 Fax: 604.594.3505

#### Abbotsford

Unit 201-3670 Townline Rd. Abbotsford, BC, V2T 5W8 Phone: 604.776.1301 Fax: 604.776.1303

#### South Surrey

Unit 204-15840 24 Ave. Surrey, BC, V3Z 0G1 Phone: 604.594.3500 Fax: 604.594.3505

info@westerncommunitycollege.ca

abbyinfo@westerncommunitycollege.ca

www.westerncommunitycollege.ca